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0026

s

8
1

-y
#

8

¥ * ¥ COMTIMUED % % x

A
8

TEMEN
:08 IZ-Nov-1991

vojE s LA ST

. MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MONPARTISAN ELECTIOM
NOVEMEER 5,

LITCHFIELD COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 12

MEMBERS OF

VOTE FOR 4
i Overvotes
s

VOTE

0003
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
¢011
0012
0013
0015
0017
0018
0019

0020

0021
0022
ooez
0024
Q025

0027
Q043
0044
0050
0051

. 0052

Q053
00754
0063
0064
0065
0066 .
TOTAL

VIRLEN

VIRDEM

FOR. .2

4 " <JANES E.
. DENNIS C. MIMER
% ¥ % COMTIMUED % = =

5

STAUNTON =

M. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
FT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

MT. OLIVE

MT. OLIVE
CAHODRIA 1
CAHOKIA 2

CAHOKIA 4

O B Wy =

HONEY FOIMT
SHAWS FOIMT

NILWOODr 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOLD =
GIRARD
GIRARD

VIRDEN

£ P g e

VIRDEN

SOUTH OTTER
NORTH OTTER

BIRI

SOUTH FALFMYRA
S50UTH FALMYRA
NORTH FALMYRA
MORTH FALMYRA
WESTERN MOUND
EARK 1

BARR 2

THE EROARD OF EDUCATION

_ Undervotes

3 Ballots Cast - LINCOLM &
C LINGOLEN LANMD COMMUMITY COLLEGE RISTRICY # 526
TRUSTEES OF THE COFMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

Pl s MO g

SCOTTVILLE

_1.-----2
g o
o 11
_0--.---0
B »
0 18

L 87

151
20
- 114
184
179
116
86
140

a7
ae

143

75

16

.. 24
44
131

2,600

Fage

4-.---:5

S h
L

o) 0
5 SIS
3 44

3 L]
5 N
27 iy B0
=9 48

Rt Lt |

1 =

3 4

1 bl

8. oaiasl
- M

8 18

z 0
41 b4
864 126
- SR <.

44 T
=T b6
i 42

o 6
28 58
R« MR
21 %4

ST
L &9
18 40

6 ¥

- PRI

9 25
25 65

588 1,052
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MACOUPIN COUNTY, ILLIMODIS
_ NOMFARTISAN ELECTION

MOVEMBER %, 1991

% % % COMTINUED = % x . S
LINCOLN LAaNMD COMMUNMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 524
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
VOTE FOR 2

L. CANMTHONY T. (TONY) DOELLFAW

i JAMES K. ZERKLE

$___. Overyotes

<4 Undervotes A

% Ballots Cast - LEWIS AMD CLARK 5326

Fage

...vi.'F'..i -l,_.Eu---!-g---q--4

0001 STAUNTON 1

0002 STAUNTOM 2

0002 STAUNTON = 0 0
4
o

0004 STAUNTOM
0005 STAUNTON

"

0

-, .

10

s ROy enanl0unvupnQeunnal?

0006 MT. OLIVE 1 L
0007 MT. OLIVE 2 28 64 0 98
0008 MT. OLIVE = 5 - 0 é
0009 MT. OLIVE 4 23 29 0 61
0010 MT. OLIVE 5 a4 ... .5 0 _76
0011 MT. OLIVE & a3 77 0 65
0012 CAHOKIA 1 _ iy i e R N R T - PR Ty
0013 CAHOKIA 2 o 1 0 4
0014 CAHOKIA = L i o iy s : Saann dele gt . .
0015 CAHOKIA 4 @ 2 0 4
- 0016 CAHOKIA & : o by . : - . P
0017 HOMEY FPOINT b & 0 8
0018 SHAWS FOINT _ , il Rada Qs ol s
0019 NILWOOD 1 14 a7 0 60
0020 MILWOOD 2 i b : 14 .14 0 24
0021 NILWOOD = , _ - - 0 5
0022 GIRARD 1 3 46 o 0 72
0023 GIRARD 2 89 151 = 182
0024 VIRDEMN 1 i) SRR | TUONPREL AR . SRR
0025 VIRDEW 2 47 82 1 121
0026 VIRDEN 2 : _ J " o B, &9 . ORISR
0027 VIRDEMN 4 _ 20 49 0 98
0028 DORCHESTER 1 . . ; e ALY - » .
0029 DDRCHESTER 2 . . " "
0030 GILLESFIE 1 s T
0031 GILLESFIE 2 . : - .
00532 GILLESPIE 2 i ! . =
0023 GILLESFIE 4 . - . Y
0024 GILLESFIE § i ; & 5
0035 GILLESFIE & . . - A
0026 ERUSHY FMOUND i OReis - R e b e
0027 CARLIMVILLE 1 . . . . .
0038 CARLINVILLE 2 . a i "
0029 CARLIMVILLE = P . . .
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 - > - .
0041 CARLIMVILLE & 5 . . .
0042 CARLINVILLE &6 . | : D
0043 SOUTH OTTER 21 54 i 65
0044 MORTH OTTER R 49 2 97

Lo b

i

60
114
1z8
112

79

&3
o
149
110
470
270
=524

8=
268
22%

11



Bl

1 QF W81 &9 CAST Fage

._MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMBER 5, 1991

% % % COMTIMUED % x a el %
LINCOLN LAMD COMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 526
TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 2
1 AMTHONY T. (TOMY) DOELLMAN
. JAMES K. ZERKLE e
i Overvotes
4 Undervotes &
S Ballots Cast - LEWIS AND CLARK 536
_ R s P aak s B nea
0045 BUNKER HILL 1 ) ) . i L h
00446 BUNKER HILL 2 ) T T I T - — > el
0047 BUNKER HILL = _ , - . " &
0048 HILYARD W) T s S b 61 priyrdth
- 0049 FOLK _ _ X . " )
0050 BIRD RN . & R T BRI PRGN 4
0051 SOUTH PALMYRA 1 20 27 0 7E
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 8 WO 1 H0 ]
0053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 L =9 5E 0 100
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 e 18 &% Q.. 23
0055 BRIGHTOM 1 & < . .
0056 BRIGHTOM 2 S AU H IR i & N S I P
0057 BRIGHTON 3 ‘ . g 0
0058 SHIFMAN 1 NI : & s . i
0059 SHIPHAM 2 ‘ R A P
0040 SHIFMAN 3 o R ] et =il . . "
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 i 4 4 Mg
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 "o . et e e el e
00463 WESTERM MOUND _ s 4 0 13
00464 BARR 1 s et 1 s g, ke 5 11 o 18
00465 BARR 2 _ 8 17 0 29
0066 SCOTTVILLE . J 4 b b AL > S ; RSO, . 1

TOTAL Y 652 1,088 10, 1:.800G 5

=4

BOG
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18:38:19  3-Mov-1991

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
. MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
) - NOVEMEER %, 1991

LEWIS AND CLARK COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 536

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 1. 2008

_ ROBERT L. WATSON
WALTER S. AHLEMEYER
GARY L. HEMDERSOM
MICHAEL R. "MIKE" McMNAMEE, SR,

i e % _ CURTIS 0. BERREY

% % % COMTINUED % % x ‘

i

FRL DS Sl

A

.lll-nDIZIlIllﬂsuilool'q‘u-_-inlﬁi

0001 STAUNTOM 1 e 28 21 25 25

0002 STAUNMTOM 2 i et i ot 84 e S 41 21

0002 STAUNTON = ; 140 50 81 62 41

0004 STAUMTON 4 % O 3 AR, a0 44 . .40

0005 STAUNTON S 5.0 SO o4 42 25 o2

0008 MT. OLIVE = i ol b ennndOnnsrnaTannnslBannnsnad

; 0012 CAHOKIA 1 oo ? ) 7 8 &

0014 CAHOKIA = _ Il 78 ny e s 14

0015 CAHOKIA 4 i : ; 1z 2. & 2 RRUL

00146 CAHOKIA S 54 16 =4 a5 20

0017 HONEY FOINT b el s 2OwenpwnlanzcsnllennanlZecanns?

0018 SHAWS POINT A4 . 47 15 24 : b B i8

0020 MILWOOD 2 LS SRS et R S o L - I 1 & 1

0021 NILWOODO = L 12l LR 4 g

0028 DORCHESTER 1 A B il . 24 o I 11 « O &

0029 DORCHESTER 2, , =8 17 20 : 17 2 19

0020 GILLESFIE 1 2 7R2usnssllunnsrdZannnnlBiannsl’

0031 GILLESFIE 2 ! 58 al - b ] ' S 19

Sl 0032 GILLESPIE 3 | TR 42 15 15 15 14

o032 GILLESPIE 4 41 15 12 i o

0034 GILLESFIE % . A s 2385 . 54 50 - = b s

0025 GILLESFIE & 80 23 59 47 ig

b 00246 BRUSHY MOUND 3 R ’ PR = TSP o PRS- 1§ [PR- - SO: &

' 0087 CARLIMVILLE 1 209 72 115 87 80

0028 CARLINVILLE 2 126 e T b 44 44

00292 CARLINVILLE = 121 S0 78 44 &5

¢ 0040 CARLINVILLE 4 L. =< U . G 19 17 21

0041 CARLIMVILLE S i 57 o 36 74 50 4%

0042 CARLINVILLE & . . T 2 11000 nsd0nnnreiFunenndTees nndB

' 0042 SOUTH OTTER 3 2 1 5 2

St 0045 BUNKER HILL 1 95 55 29 13 16

0046 BUMKER HILL 2 44 20 19 -1 ! 17

0047 BUMKER HILL = ; L s i 151 69 42 41 o4

0048 HILYARD : 29 =0 6 2 7 11

0049 POLK , _ , ; SN USRS G AT S SR SR B

' 0050 RIRD ] 24 & 1z 15 g

' 0051 SOUTH FALFMYRA 1 . ~ _ 455 2 TR o Bl O

0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 0 S 0 0 0

0055 BRIGHTON 1 = \ ; s &8 b 10 14 10

0056 HRIGHTOW 2 _ , 25 12 B 8 b

0057 BRIGHTON = . S LA o 327 prpndiloneneldloncaslBocsseld
0058 SHIFMAM 1 &7 oz o . 25

:
,

=
)

0059 SHIFMAM 2 ) _ : : 25 o o

in



S T A T B P E N T R G IR O e CAST
18:28:24 EH-Nov-1991

e o PACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLINOIS

MONFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMEBER 5, 1921

LEWIS AMD CLARK CORMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 536
TRUSTEES OF THE COMPUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 2 il
5 ROBERT L. WATSON
i~ WALTER S. AHLEMEYER
% BARY L. HEMDERSOM
4 MICHAEL EB. “MIKE" McMNAREE, SKR.
O il - CURTIS 0O. BERREY
% % % COMTINUED % % x Ty
s Il Rl ote dhal oS G L M Ak & R
0060 SHIFMAN 3 28 18 1 3o &
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 = Mtk Mo 24 15 16 & 8
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 41 a7 9 8 5
006% WESTERN MOUND A Al e 28 e OIS ? 7
0064 EBARR 1 5 4 7 4 &
0065 BARR 2 b ORI T TRNCAN NN TSR PO
TOTAL 2,919 1,223 1,211 1,090 . .. %16

S
'
-
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AT 0 L 1 U e ot = caAasST
1

“MQCDUFIH COUNTY, JTLLINOIS

%# % % COMTIMUED * % %

NOMFARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMEBER S,

LEWIS AMD CLARK COMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # 536

TRUSTEES OF THE CORMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

VOTE FOR 2
1 Overvotes
v Undervotes

Q001 STAUNTON 1
0002 STAUNTON 2
0003 STAUNTOM =
0004 STAUNTOM 4
0005 STAUNMTOMN 5
0008 MT. OLIVE =
0012 CAHOKIA 1
001= CAHOKIA 2
0014 CAHOKIA =
0015 CAHOKIA 4
0016 CAHOKIA 5
0017 HONEY FOIMT
Q018 SHAWS FOIMT
0020 MILWOOD 2
0021 NILWOOD =
0028 DORCHESTER 1
0029 DORCHESTER Z
0020 GILLESFIE
0021 GILLESFIE
0032 GILLESFIE
0033 GILLESPIE
0024 GILLESFIE
0035 GILLESFIE &
0036 BRUSHY HMOUND
0027 CARLINVILLE
0038 CARLINVILLE
0039 CARLINVILLE
0040 CARLINVILLE
0041 CARLINVILLE
0042 CARLINVILLE
0042 SOUTH OTTER
004% BUNKER HILL
0044 BUNKER HILL
0047 BUMKER HILL
0048 HILYARD

o D) py o

oeon b oy B o=

U g e

.. 0049 FOLK

0050 RIRD

0051 SOUTH FALMYRA 1
0052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2
0055 BRIGHTON 1

0054 BRIGHTON

0057 BRIGHTON

0058 SHIFMAN 1
0059 SHIFMAN 2
0060 SHIFMAN =
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2

LELE 8 ]

wi}ha¢rak=or*<rota¢to%*c>014**w**ejwwu+'H<3<>O4:**oﬂby-o;acao:a<>r=or*c>¢4atbM
<
~

loannssl
148

1460

262

216

111

wm e w0
16

176

P68

a1

157
“nnueBL
b4

0

12

41

$r

-u-qu?B
71
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2 Z-Nov-1991
_MACOUFPINM COUMTY, ILLIMOIS
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMBER 5, 19%1

.

% % % COMTIMUEDRD % % % I : e |
LEWIS AND CLARK COMMUMITY COLLEGE DISTRICT # G236

TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT s,
VOTE FOR 2
1 Treneryokes
2 _Undervotes
i, : y o
0063 WESTERN FMOUND z 28
0064 BARR 1 AL CAke -1 R AN
0065 BARR 2 : 0 0
TOTAL 4, v 20 2,991
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JAACOURIN COUNTY, ILLINDIS
MOMFARTISAN ELECTION
MOVEMEER %, 1991

FOR MEMBERS OF THE ROARD OF REGIONMAL TRUSTEES
SIX YEAR TERHM

VOTE

0001
0002
0003

. 0004

0005
0006
Q007
0008
0007
00190
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0014

. 0017

0018
0019
000
0021
0022
0023
0024
00E5
0026
0027

0028

0029
0020
0OE1
00=2
00E3

0054

Q035

00%6

0037
Q0=

00m%
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

FOR 2 e

1 EOWIM WALLACE

2 ROBERT DIRURY ' &

= Overvotes

4 Undervotes
A L
STAUMTONM 1 78 78 0 174
STAUNTON 2 I O L S TR i 166 103 o . 0 195
STAUNTON = ] 161 165 L8] 220
STAUNTONM 4 rag , L~ MU - TR 0 250
STAUNTOM & 91 e 0 141
MT. OLIVE 1 1o P R PN o S s o1
MT. OLIVE 2 bé 69 0 129
MT. OLIVE = ME< 2. S - | - i 0 T
MT. OLIVE 4 40 41 He, T A
MT. OLIVE 5 73 7z WAL L
MT. OLIVE 4 81 89 0 92
CAHOKIa 1 " i - ; PN e R G R R SO S
CaHOKIA 2 _ 109 L2121 Q. PR
CAHOKIA = _ g 0 ; .. S 28 - RO = - = A
CAHOKIA 4 . _ 21 21 0O =5 TR
CaAHOKIA 5 b g | e _ &4 R L 172
HOMEY FOINMT : _ oA =8 0 Hi
SHAWS FOINT ol e: il s B ensnnIPusaneclasnnsbbd
MILWOOD 1 _ 5ié 44 PR | i
MNILWOOD 2 _ : e | i _ i 29 U 4] 26
MILWOOD 3 . 20 37 0 27
GIRARD 1 i1 s =T pric. 11 SO o e € 0 SR 5
GIRARD 2 229 21= O 198
VIRDEM 1 , : O R S e o L s (S T, ) N L g 2
VIRDEN 2 I 25 104 Q 7
VIRDEM 2t il =L ! o i 0 U - 5 5 B e 1
VIRDEM 4 ) 75 57 =D 100
DORCHESTER 1 e 1y : 20 e 5 I
DORCHESTER 2 3 e &b 5 B i
GILLESFPIE 1 £ L PR i T NSRRI, o ISR, 1 § 13 O
GILLESPIE 2 S N s g Q 84
BYLLESEIE 3 ikl i €, IR il s ¢ 5 EES 0 1]
GILLESFIE 4 b LX) Q 46
GILLLESPIE 5 o ; ! _ 106 . 154 o BN .
GILLESFIE & 78 o8 0 127
BRUSHY MOUKND JLh ] IS R ¢ ST - f
CARLIMVILLE 1 B o 295 0 70
CARLINVILLE 2 140 S S 0 243
CARLINVILLE = 1467 190 0 RRT
CARLINVILLE 4 45 < e 0 70
CARLIMNVILLE S 149 165 0 222
CARLINVILLE & W ELA T, ) I I e U L SRR, ¢ et 10
SOUTH OTTER ! 75 bt 0 41
MORTH OTTER 2 i 107 N O 80
RUMKER HILL 1 82 84 0 78
BUMKER HILL 2 49 44 0 43
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- _MACOUFIM COUMNTY, IL
 NONFARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEFEBER %, 199

FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF REGIONAL TRUSTEES

SIX Y
VOTE

0047
0048
0049
Q050
0051
Q052
Q053
00754
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
Q062
006
0064
0065
006466

EAR TERMN
FOR 2 e
s | EDWIN WALLACE
o ROBERT DRURY
& _ Overvotes
4 Undervotes
BUMKER HILL =
HILYARD
FOLK
BIRD ;
SOUTH FALMYRA
SO0UTH FALMYRA 3

NORTH FALFYRA
NORTH FALFYRA
BERIGHTOM 1
ERIGHTON 2
ERIGHTOM =
SHIFMAN 1
SHIFMAN 2
SHIFMAN 2
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN FMOUND
BEARK 1

BARR 2 .
SCOTTVILLE

P o ) o

TOTAL

1

LINOIS
1
R RN S
44 144 0 120
43 45 ) 28
4% 46 0 49
- N 0 39
52 45 0 83
SO a P el s e B0
96 89 0 101
58 __ u3 0 79
62 6% 0 45
21 21 0 26
97 99 0 106
P
22 24 0 22
YN ey 15
25 32 0 51
2 87 0 49
%6 9 0 57
. L T e
29 28 0 a5
86 79 o 97

4,912

5,083 0 6,815
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 MACOUFINM COUMTY,
MONFARTISAN ELECTION
_HOVEMBER 5, 1971

cCasT

ILLINOIS

FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF REGIOMAL TRUSTEES

TW YEAR UNEXFIRED TERF _

1 WEMDELL ARMOUR.
2 Overvotes

] Undervotes

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012

0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
002z

0024

0025

0026

0027
0028
0029
00320
0031
0032
0023
0024
0035
0036
Q027
00:

00z9
0040
0041
0042
004z
0044
0045
0044
0047

4 Ballots Cast - BRIGHTON EETSEY AMN

STAUNTON L
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON =
STAUMTOM 4
STAUNTOMN 5
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE
MT. OLIVE

o s R

LCAHOKIA 1 .

CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIaA =
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIAa 5
HOMEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
MILWOOD 1

MILWOOD 2

MILWOOD =
GIRARD
GIRARD
VIRDEM
VIRDEN
VIRDEN
VIRDEN A
DORCHESTER 1

RS Rl S R

DORCHESTER 2

GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESPIE
GILLESFIE
GILLESFIE
ERUSHY MOUMI
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER
BUNKER HILL
EBUMRKER HILL.
EUNMKER HILL

L T

B

L VL o B

-

1----’ Enn-- -E{
il LR -

82 0 83
199 o ¢ R
160 0 163
124 0 120

95 0 &7

. I, e L

74 0 58

a9 8 B8

44 0 az
70 N D

89 0 42

=1 TIPS R
126 0 103

89 e 51

5n 8 . 03

76 8 ... .82

49 0 5

T 1

59 0 29

2. ....0 .8

26 0 b
107 .0 44
230 0 90

- RS, PO,
112 0 72
104 B 75

67 0 .. 49

% IO LN

59 e B 55
BB aasssaiassans

76 0 =1

. LRI - 18 24

4z 0 20
38 .0 o 9P

E 0 56

87 i iDeansinin
294 0 76
201 0 SRR
259 0 &5

NN 22
211 0 57
YL ST S -

77 D ... .20

96 0 44

85 0 a8

48 0 21
144 0 60
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ﬂ,“HﬁEDUPIM COUNTY, ILLIMOIS
MONPARTISAN ELECTION
NOVEMEER 5y 1991

FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF REGIOMAL TRUSTEES

TWO YEAR UNEXFIRED TERM
i WENMDELL ARMOUR

2 Overvotes
3 Undervotes = .
4 Eallots Cast -~ BRIGHTON BETSEY AMM
s Py e e R .
0048 HILYARD 41 0 17
0049 FOLK = = sty ok 20 : | &0 : 0 20
Q050 HBIRD 51 o 5 o
0051 SOUTH FPALMYRA 1 61 5 I
Q052 SOUTH FALMYRA 2 17 0 5
0053 MORTH FALMYRA 1 _ : TP S = ¢ L RN, s R 3 ¢
0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2 : 45 0 20 e
Q055 BRIGHTOM 1 S T 0 20 85
0056 BRIGHTON 2 , 23 0 : N e 28
Q057 BRIGHTOM = X _ == R i A L A< 151
Q058 SHIFMAM 1 &7 0 21
~ 005% SHIFMAH 2 g ; : SN NS, o JRmee——
00460 SHIFFMAN = i L 4 5 7
0061 CHESTERFIELD 1 B St S 49 0 14
00462 CHESTERFIELD 2 a9 O 20 ]
00653 WESTERN MOUMD - . 54 ) . 12 .
0064 BARR 1 a2éh 0 5
Q065 BARR 2 . MR . RN o S 1
0066 SCOTTVILLE g8 2 43

THtAL. . | 5,642 0 2,762 264
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18:28242 =-Nov-1%971

MACOUFIN COUMTY, ILLIMDIS
MONFARTISANM ELECTION

NOVEMEER 5, 19291

ERIGHTON BETSEY AMM FIRE FROTECTIONM DISTRICT TRUSTEE

1.----02:-----3----.-4

4~YEAR TERHM
VOTE FOR 2 4

1 TERRY YOUNG

2 ALLEN E. TUCKER

= Overvoltes

4 Undervotes "
0055 BRIGHTON 1 , &7

0056 BRIGHTOMN 2 : J Al e 2, LA

0057 BRIGHTON = 111
TOTAL. ... , 201

Ll
.28
123
228

0

0
Q
0

26

S
&8
99



0028 DORCHESTER 1
0048 HILYARD

- 0 - 01 0 SO0 5 G 2 S gFr. . NUOVT E£5

18:328:47 S-Nov-1991

MACOUFIN COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTIOM
e MANERBER 5. 3291

CaAasST

BRIGHTON BETSEY ANN FIRE FROTECTION HISTRICT_TRUSTE€ W“FM""

© 2-YEAR UMEXPIRED TERM

s 5 WILLMER EYERS
2. Overvotes
2 Undervotes .

.-~ 4 Ballots Cast ~ BUNKER HILL FPFD

DUaD PR
0055 BRIGHTON 1

0056 ERIGHTON 2
0057 BRIGHTON 3 ATV

0058 SHIFMAN 1
0041 _CHESTERFIELD 1 \
0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 1

TOTAL.

e
25

TR e

.
- -,
b 4

ST

1

o

_:11._!- ...:_g.z... " ..,__-.E\'

0
@
4
L.
A
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EHYT. OF VOaTES LARY
v 3
- _MACOUPIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
.~ NOVEMBER 5, 1991

BALLOT FOR RUNKER HILL FIRE FROTECTION DISTRICT

_ 7 JOIM BUMKER HILL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
i1 _FOR _ :
e 2 __ AGAINST
LB L NSV OLESs el L
T 4 Undervotes
— = L rninlvinsinanriial
S ehig BOReMETTES Bl L L i B e s s e e rs e e 1
.~ 0048 HILYARD G e oo g 0 0
0049 POLK £N.. gl . ! 0. 0 0 0
AT 0058 SHIPHAN £ . . WEWIN YL 0 ] J N
I 00461 CHESTERFIELD 1 3 e ¢ 5 7 O )
e 0062 CHESTERFIELD 2 ko L e Y
) TOTAL 9 324 L i) i
| b
|
]

——



-8 IOHTEBENT OF _VDIES .CAST Fage 46
18:38155 S-Nov-1991

LEY

_MACOUFIN, GDUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTESAN ELECTION
NOVEMEBER S5, 1991

: BALLOT FOR ESTABLISH EMHANCED 9-1-1 SYSTERN
P IMFOSE SURCHARGE FOR 9-1-1 EMERGENCY SYSTERN

1 YES i <
L Z MO

3 Overvotes . _

&l Undervotes

5 Ballots Cast — GIRARD 3 _

P

.,._3,-----_--2.»;--:3---,.-;4

0001 STAUNTON 1 a9 108 0 18
0002 STAUNTON 2 50 .. 130 0 22
0003 STAUNTON 3 84 189 0 50
0004 STAUNTON 4 9 ... 358 0 18
0005 STAUNTON 5 .33 113 0 16
0006 MT. OLIVE 1 (NS P USRI SRR
0007 MT. OLIVE 2 47 80 g 5
o 0008 MT. OLIVE & 29 24 . .. .9 10
0009 HT. OLIVE 4 22 49 0 5
4Er7. 0010 MT. OLIVE &5 3 42 61 0 8
0011 MT. OLIVE 6 48 79 0 4
0012 CAHOKIA 1 L it ST . TS ORI PR
001# CAHOKIA 2 100 92 0 g
i 0014 CAHOKIA 3 AT S5 48 .. .8 16
0015 CAHOKIA 4 14 19 0 16
4 0016 CAHOKIA 5 ' = 1) - & N 27
0017 HOMEY FOINT 25 27 0 2
_lo 0018 SHAWS FOINT , ge RST - IORAR, - SR A
0019 NILWOOD 1 51 30 0 7 88
0020 NILWOOD 2 17 g, 0 1 23
- 0021 NILWOOD 2 i 12 18 0 2 4
Lepr 0022 GIRARD 1 OT . SN AR 5. 145
0023 GIRARD 2 223 89 0 8. 320,
L 0024 VIRDEM 1 SRR TR S, RS
0025 VIRDEN 2 81 84 0 19
0026 VIRDEN 3 76 g .9 19
0027 VIRDEN 4 _ _ 3 66 0 12
0028 DORCHESTER 1 b B S SO 7
0029 DORCHESTER 2 _ . 55 46 1 12
L 0080 BILLESPIE 1 , . R e Sk o BR e ey RT
0031 GILLESFIE 2 50 49 0 13
3 0052 GILLESFIE 3 sokmlbd e AY e B Q. e 2B
) 0033 GILLESPIE 4 27 20 0 6
0034 GILLESFIE 5 T s S SIS0 L L A
0035 GILLESFIE 6 60 74 0 15
0026 BRUSHY MOUND SRR - PR - R SN
0037 CARLINVILLE 1 289 169 0 12
.+ 0038 CARLIMVILLE 2 $A0 R399 11
’ 0039 CARLIMVILLE 3 135 179 1 9
S 0040 CARLINVILLE 4 39 41 7 T
0041 CARLINVILLE 5 105 156 0 7
.7 0042 CARLINVILLE 6 | s s A B0n s aim vk Dussmiinh.
0043 SOUTH OTTER 63 32 0 Wl
0044 NORTH OTTER : 191 ... 86 0 3. ..116
0045 BUMKER HILL 1 57 63 0 5
0046 BUNKER HILL 2 | _ ;- SIE 0 o
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ILLINOIS

MONFARTISAN ELECTION

NOVEMEER 5,

BALLOT FOR ESTABLISH EMHANCED 9-1-1 SYSTEM
IMFOSE SURCHARGE FOR 9-1-1 EMERGEMCY SYSTENM

1 YES

2 NO

5 Overvotes &

& Undervotes

5 Ballots Cast — GIRARD =2

0047 BUNMKER HILL =

0048 HILYARD

0049 FOLK

0050 RIRD _ , )
00%1 SOUTH FALMYRA 1

0052 SOUTH PALMYRA 2 I LT
0052 MORTH PALMYRA 1.

0054 MORTH FALMYRA 2

0055 BRIGHTOM 1

0056 BRIGHTONM 2

0057 EBRIGHTOM =

0058 SHIPHMAN 1 _ i
0059 SHIFMAM 2

0060 SHIFMAN =

0061 CHESTERFIELD 1

0062 CHESTERFIELD 2
0062 WESTERN MOUND .
0064 BARR 1 , ¥ :
0065 BARR 2
0066 SCOTTVILLE
TOTAL '

3,832

1991

1------2------_3-0_'---4

104 8% 0 iz
29 28 0 1
=54 =4 0 1
R L Q0 1
41 46 0 &

vout ansnnlPasneneDenesned

100 26 i 6
b - S 7
S1 24 0 i0
16 15 0 &
90 Sl 1 7

58 ensndleconssQancnsntd

8 24 1
14 s 0
26 28 0
1, N 0
26 26 1

24 . cnnnl7sesennQusnesns
2 23 0
0
&

70 48

LA O O e

&
x>

5,942

N

785
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MACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINDIS
NONFARTISAM ELECTION g
NOVEMBER 5, 1991

BALLOT FOR GIRARD COMMUMITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT # 2
LEVY TAX FOR OFERATIOMS AMD MAINTENANCE FURFOSES
1 YES

0019
0020
0021

. 0022

0023
0027
00a8
0029
0040
Q041
0042
004z
0044
TOTAL

2 MO

3 Overvotes
£ Undervotes
=

Ballots Cast ~ CITY OF CARLINVILLE

MILWOOD 1
MILWOOD 2
NILWOOD =
GIRARD 1
GIRARD 2
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLINVILLE
CARLIMVILLE
CARLINVILLE
SOUTH OTTER
MORTH OTTER

O W b by

TR RGNT MWEDECN. IR o,
20 40 - 8
5 28 0 0
0 2 o 2
5% 84 .8 8
132 175 0 13

® M e F S S ERES RS S EED R RS W N
- n - "
L L] -
- L] -

"

32--..-_44.-.-..0-:---.3:

44 65 0 7
286 458 0 41

Fage

48

241

237,

293

8a
245

174

o
~4
i
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LMACOUFIM COUNTY, ILLINOIS
NONFARTISAN ELECTION
= NOVEMEER 5, 1991
BALLOT FOR CITY OF CARLIMVILLE
ENACT FROPOSED ZOMING ORDIMAMNCE

1 YES

2. MO

2 Overvotes |

< Undervotes

B L e L

0037 CARLINVILLE 1 182 152 (4] é
0028 CARLINVILLE 2 R g9 ., o
00329 CARLINVILLE = 100 i8é 0 7
0040 CARLIMVILLE 4 T L R g -2 0 4
0041 CARLINVILLE 5 74 1462 1 (2]
0042 CARLINVILLE & M RN, L L TN

TOTAL SR 547 774 1 21



